Greater Manchester Schools Cross Country Championships

at Leigh Sports Village on Saturday 6th February 2010
Minor Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name
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B Donnelly
SHill

M Lowe

N Rawlings
J Hassall

A Davies
CSimms

J Greenhalgh
M Bogin
HSimeen

E Borthwick
CPodmore
A Keane
LOConnell
N Nunes

L Moore

D Hobson

K Odiowei
E Boyle

R McManus
O Barnes
R Saunders
L Phillpotts
E Davidson
T Yates

Z Hughes

L Dillon
(No. 109)
G Shelmerdine
J Woodford
R Whipp

Z Brunins
SWilliams
GHolden

M Wainwright
HO'Malley
HWalker

B Goodard
O Rowe
CBingham
FT-Miles

Club Time

Tameside
Manchester
Salford
Trafford
Trafford
Manchester
Salford
Bolton
Stockport
Trafford
Wigan
Trafford
Bury
Stockport
Manchester
Rochdale
Oldham
Trafford
Bury
Trafford
Trafford
Salford
Bolton
Stockport
Trafford
Wigan
Wigan
Unattached
Bolton
Stockport
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bury
Wigan
Bolton
Trafford
Wigan
Oldham
Manchester

9:.04
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:38
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:48
9:53
9:56
9:58
10:.01
10:02
10:05
10:06
10:.07
10:09
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:26
10:29
10:32
10:35
10:38
10:39
10:42
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

L Wilkinson
L Thomas

O Hingley

J Volders
JSmalling

S Webster
A Towns

E Donohue
F Gande
CHigney

M Walters

T Carr

K Gregson
MGill

M Abbas

M Whitworth
CDeadman
C Jones

B Warbuton
S Mohtashan
E Rayner

S Arnold

A Howartson
S Yates
EMcDermott
H Lupton

R Davies

M Walls

L Whitworth
A Ogden
KFeller

M Bird
EEmas

E Shawcross
S Wood

L Goodier

R Kennedy
CEmas

L Keating
ESmith

Minor Girls — TEAM RESULTS

Wigan
Tameside
Manchester
Manchester
Bury

Wigan
Tameside
Oldham
Bolton
Rochdale
Trafford
Bolton
Tameside
Bolton
Stockport
Oldham
Bury
Salford

Wigan

Bolton
Bolton

Wigan

Bolton

Wigan

Bury

Wigan

Manchester

Wigan

Oldham
Oldham

Wigan

Oldham
Oldham
Bolton
Oldham
Tameside
Tameside
Oldham
Bolton

Tameside

10:56
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:23
11:25
11:28
11:35
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:53
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:03
12:03
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:.07

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Trafford

2 Manchester
3 Bolton

4 Wigan

5 Bury

6 Tameside
7 Oldham
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69 — 4 NRawlings
150 — 2 SHil

152 — 8 JGreenhalgh
178 — 11 EBorthwick
233 — 13 AKeane
296 — 1 BDonnelly
299 — 17 DHobson

5 JHassall
6 ADavies
23 LPhillpotts
26 ZHughes

19 EBoyle
42 LThomas
39 CBingham

10 HSimeen

15 N Nunes

28 GShelmerdine
27 LDillon

34 MWainwright
47 ATowns

48 EDonohue

12 CPodmore
40 FT-Miles
30 RWhipp
35 HO'Malley
45 JSmalling
53 KGregson
56 MWhitworth

18 KOdiowei
43 OHingley
31 ZBrunins
38 ORowe

57 CDeadman
76 LGoodier
69 LWhitworth

graham@race-results.co.uk

20 RMcManus
44 JVolders

32 SWiliams
41 LWilkinson
65 E McDermott
77 RKennedy
70 AOgden

ort
Spsoft



Pos Name Club  Time

1 COBrien Manchester 840 37 JOConner Bury

2  C Brown Oldham 8:42 38 T Sixsmith Manchester

3 DMaguire Stockport 847 39 (No.93) Unattached

4 N Townsend Bolton 851 40 (No.105) Unattached

5 R Babcock Stockport 852 41 HlLord Oldham

6  TTaylor Stockport 859 42 J Entwistle Bury

7 J Crawford Trafford 909 43 TCox Trafford

8 JWardle Bolton 911 44 DBrint Trafford

9 R Waterhouse Stockport 9:14 45 B Scott Rochdale

10 JByrom Tameside 9:14 46 C Atherton Wigan

11 CBoothe Wigan 9119 47 MNeal Tameside

12 L Hopkins Manchester 9:20 48 CBooth Tameside

13 EGilchrist Trafford 921 49 CBeattie Wigan

14 BHealey Oldham 922 50 C Conway Manchester

15 JSmith Wigan 925 51 J Askew Tameside

16 KWilson Bury 926 52 HRidgard Tameside

17 JSeddon Manchester 927 53 DPaul Tameside

18 DHilton Wigan 9:33 54 BGilmour Manchester

19 JHey Oldham 936 55 AHulton Bolton

20 JWood Stockport 9:38 56 L Hardcastle Wigan

21 RKimmins Salford 940 57 SMcCall Trafford

22 GKilgour Oldham 9141 58 K Clancey Tameside

23 AMolloy Wigan 9144 59 JManton Manchester

24 D Howarth Trafford 945 60 Fwall Oldham

25 A Warren Tameside 946 61 R Gibbens Trafford

26 MSutton Manchester 947 62 C Chadderton Oldham

27 HJones Oldham 9148 63 KHeap Tameside

28 RGibson Wigan 949 64 ANemanu Manchester

29 POBrien Tameside 9550 65 W Green Wigan

30 JClaire Wigan 951 66 B Thornton Trafford

31 MWwalls Oldham 951 67 A Robinson Tameside

32 LRyan Tameside 952 68 L Grant Trafford

33 CGallagher Tameside 952 69 N Jones Bolton

34 N Howard Wigan 9:53 70 D Lawton Bolton

35 EBuckley Manchester 9554 71 DHolmes Oldham

36 JChapman Bury 954 72 CBentley Trafford

Minor Boys — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Oldham 115 — 2 CBrown 14 BHealey 19 J Hey 22 GKilgour 27 HJones 31 MWalls
2 Wigan 125 — 11 CBoothe 15 J Smith 18 DHilton 23 AMolloy 28 RGibson 30 JClaire
3 Manchester 129 — 1 COBrien 12 LHopkins 17 JSeddon 26 MSutton 35 EBuckley 38 T Sixsmith
4 Tameside 174 — 10 JByrom 25 AWarren 29 PO'Brien 32 LRyan 33 CGallagher 45 MNeal
5 Trafford 182 — 7 JCrawford 13 EGilchrist 24 DHowarth 41 T Cox 42 D Brint 55 SMcCall
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Greater Manchester Cross Country Championships

at Leigh Sports Village on Saturday 6th February 2009

Minor Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

9:55

9:55

9:56

9:56

9:57

9:57

9:58
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:07
10:08
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:51
11:53
12:25



Greater Manchester Schools Cross Country Championships
at Leigh on Saturday 6th February 2010

Junior Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Club  Time
1 MDavies Bury 12:31 46 L Kershaw Oldham
2 Owid Stockport 12:35 47 L Matthews Wigan
3 LPeploe Bolton 12:36 48 HKnelloer Bolton
4 M Ashlbey Tameside 12:37 49 AHigham Wigan
5  MWiliams Stockport 12:43 50 JPeariman Oldham
6 CCook Bury 12:44 51 JIMelling Bolton
7  DThompson Wigan 12:45 52 SWiliams Stockport
8  Swalley Wigan 1250 53 CFletcher Tameside
9  AFitton Bolton 12561 54 HHunt Stockport
10 CDonald Tameside 13.06 55 M Vickers Trafford
11 C Edwards Stockport 13:10 56 NRobson Manchester
12 SBent Bolton 1311 57 CYates Trafford
13 A Aikin Manchester 13:12 58 RMemmott Oldham
14 RHibberd Trafford 13:13 59 MDavies Bury
15 E Apsley Stockport 13:14 60 EBurham Oldham
16 MSolomon Bury 13:19 61 JSabery Bolton
17 NThompson Wigan 1329 62 HWaters Bolton
18 BWallis Bolton 13:30 63 | Maccabee Manchester
19 OWallis Bolton 13:31 64 B Greenword Rochdale
20 (No.123) Unattached 13:38 65 CHocking Bury
21 ASmith Bolton 13:40 66 LCrisp Oldham
22 G Butterworth Trafford 1346 67 BMellor Oldham
23 H Alderson Bury 1347 68 KRoylance Manchester
24 A Goddard Trafford 13:48 69 EDick Bolton
25 RClegg Tameside 13:49 70 IFaulkner Bolton
26 CThomas Trafford 13:50 71 SB-Nuttall Oldham
27 EBuckley Tameside 1352 72 RClarke Bolton
28 HSimpson Tameside 1359 73 RRamelize Bolton
29 J Brookewell Wigan 14:05 74 K Andrew Manchester
30 ENicholson Bolton 14:.08 75 CCurson Wigan
31 J Shaw Stockport 14:09 76 JRamileze Stockport
32 L Vemon Oldham 14:11 77 S Whitworth Oldham
33 E Downs Stockport 14:12 78 L Alford Tameside
34 R Lawless Trafford 14:13 79 NChristie Oldham
35 RBevan Bury 14:14 80 FTaylor Oldham
36 SKerr Bury 14:15 81 MNeary Bury
37 MMerrick Bury 14:16 82 ERuance Oldham
38 C Vickers Trafford 14:17 83 A Lawson Oldham
39 CSteele Bolton 14:18 84 A S-Bamnes Oldham
40 K Ashworth Oldham 14:19 85 NMcCulloch Stockport
41 L Whittaker Salford 14:21 86 T McNicholas Rochdale
42 HDavies Tameside 14:23 87 KDavies Bolton
43 | Howe Trafford 14:26 88 CHolden Rochdale
44 ] T-Brown Tameside 14:27 89 MMautinho Rochdale
45 K Lowe Salford 14:28
Junior Girls — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated
1 Bolton 81 — 3 LPeploe 9 AFitton 12 SBent 18 BWallis 19 OWwallis 20 ASmith
2 Stockport 95 — 2 OWid 5 M Williams 11 CEdwards 15 EApsley 30 JShaw 32 EDowns
3 Bury 114 — 1 MbDavies 6 C Cook 16 MSolomon 22 HAlderson 34 RBevan 35 SKerr
4 Tameside 132 — 4 MAshlbey 10 CDonald 24 RClegg 26 EBuckley 27 HSimpson 41 HDavies
5 Trafford 153 — 14 RHibberd 21 GButterworth 23 AGoddard 25 CThomas 33 RLawless 37 CVickers
6 Wigan 154 — 7 DThompson 8 SWalley 17 NThompson 28 JBrookewell 46 L Matthews 48 AHigham
7 Oldham 280 — 31 LVemon 39 KAshworth 45 LKershaw 49 JPeariman 57 R Memmott 59 EBurham
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14:29
14:31
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14:56
14:57
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:05
15:06
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:20
15:23
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:38
15:40
15:46
15:53
15:54
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Greater Manchester Schools Cross Country Championships
at Leigh on Saturday 6th February 2010

Pos Name

A Howard
J Crabtree
M Murphy
L Thompson
M Shaughnessy
S Walker

D Lawton
B Grant

C Horsey
10 RPowell
11 JEkegue
12 JCastle

13 RWard

14 A Longley
15 JReady
16 S Chadwick
17 STattum
18 CDinsdale
19 A Hoyles
20 C Lawless
21 JBoland
22  MMilligan
23 A Jamson
24 J Stewart
25 D Cliffe

26 D Longden
27 P Lyons
28 N Cliffe

29 RPhilips
30 JlLister

31 J Barlow
32 LSmith
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1 Tameside
2 Oldham

3 Stockport
4 Trafford

5 Manchester
6 Wigan
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Junior Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club Time

Oldham
Tameside
Tameside
Oldham
Oldham
Bolton
Tameside
Manchester
Stockport
Trafford
Manchester
Tameside
Stockport
Oldham
Trafford
Stockport
Salford
Tameside
Tameside
Wigan
Trafford
Bury
Wigan
Stockport
Trafford
Oldham
Tameside
Trafford
Stockport
Stockport
Bolton
Tameside

10:49
11:08
11:24
11:43
11:45
11:47
11:52
11:53
11:59
12:03
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:25
12:26
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:37
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:41

33 W Garner
34 SHealy

35 W Grimshaw
36 AHil

37 CDavies
38 S Wicks

39 C Yray

40 K Absiyeh
41 B Heywood
42 L Rogers
43 OGildart
44 RKent

45 A Britton
46 J Austin

47 J Dawson

48 S Broomhead

49 JDenman
50 D Longden
51 T Sadri

52 JHil

53 A Allen

54 JEkegue

55 S D-Capper
56 MRidgard
57 M Woodruff
58 S Dobbinson
59 BRiddell

60 N Craddock
61 T Gerrard
62 NHilditch

63 A Shahid

Junior Boys — TEAM RESULTS

61 — 2 JCrabtree
84 — 1 AHoward
121 — 9 CHorsey
148 — 10 RPowell
206 — 8 BGrant

235 — 20 Clawless

3 MMurphy
4 LThompson
13 RWard

15 JReady

11 JEkegue
23 AJamson

7 DLawton

5 MShaughnessy
16 S Chadwick

21 JBoland

36 AHill

43 OGildart

12 JCastle
14 Alongley
24 J Stewart
25 D Cliffe
40 KAbsiyeh
45 ABritton

Stockport
Oldham
Bolton
Manchester
Bury
Oldham
Tameside
Manchester
Bury
Oldham
Wigan
Oldham
Wigan
Wigan
Oldham
Tameside
Trafford
Oldham
Trafford
Bury
Tameside
Manchester
Oldham
Tameside
Manchester
Wigan
Trafford
Wigan
Salford
Oldham
Rochdale

18 CDinsdale
26 DLongden
29 RPhilips
28 N Cliffe
54 JEkegue
46 JAustin

graham@race-results.co.uk

12:43
12:44
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:58
12:58
13:00
13:00
13:05
13:08
13:13
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:17
13:18
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:52
13:55
14:01
14:03
14:21
14:24
14:39
14:48
14:57

19 AHoyles
34 SHealy

30 JLister

49 JDenman
57 M Woodruff
58 SDobbinson
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Spsoft



Greater Manchester Schools Cross Country Championships
at Leigh on Saturday 6th February 2010

Inter Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name

G T-Brown
S Johnson
B Jones

L Smith

E Peters

| B-Nutter
ELee

K Reynolds
G Leck

10 N Berry

11 HFlippance
12 CFlanagan
13 STipping
14 S Ratcliffe
15 L Whittick
16 CJones

17 MN-Oliver
18 M Apsley
19 D Murtagh
20 TColderley
21 CFlanagan
22 EWiggans
23 MNorman
24 LO'Malley
25 HBooth
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1 Wigan

2 Trafford

3 Tameside
4 Manchester

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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Internet:

Club  Time
Tameside 14:38
Wigan 14:52
Wigan 15:07
Trafford 15:33
Oldham 15:39
Trafford 15:41
Wigan 15:54
Tameside 15:55
Wigan 16:03
Stockport 16:14
Trafford 16:25
Manchester 16:26
Stockport 16:31
Tameside 16:39
Manchester 16:45
Ratcliffe C 16:59
Manchester 17:02
Stockport 17:12
Trafford 17:26
Wigan 17:27
Manchester 17:34
Ratcliffe C 17:43
Trafford 17:53
Wigan 18:03
Tameside 18:04

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

CCole

N Clare

K Wells

L Traynor

S K-Dickie

O Speed

L Warrington
M Rawlings
D Chandler
RBullock
Mdawson N Coop
HWain

L Miller

N Worthington
C Evans

K Conroy

L Chan

O Wroe

R Booth

D Leith

F Steele

C Allister

L Jones
EBroome

J Boyden

Inter Girls — TEAM RESULTS

65 — 2 SJohnson 3 BJones
90 — 4 LSmith 6 | B-Nutter
132 — 1 GT-Brown 8 KReynolds
140 — 12 CFlanagan 15 L Whittick

7 ElLee 9 Gleck
11 HFlippance 19 DMurtagh
14 S Ratcliffe 25 HBooth
17 MN-Oliver 21 CFlanagan

Boodhoo M
Trafford
Trafford
Trafford
Oldham
Manchester
Oldham
Trafford
Trafford
Trafford
Boodhoo M
Trafford
Ratcliffe C
Tameside
Ratcliffe C
Boodhoo M
Wigan
Boodhoo M
Manchester
Tameside
Ratcliffe C
Wigan
Wigan
Oldham
Oldham

20 TColderley
23 MNorman

24 LO'Malley
27 NClare

39 NWorthington 45 D Leith

31 OSpeed

graham@race-results.co.uk

44 RBooth

ort
Spsoft

18:07
18:09
18:15
18:16
18:25
18:32
18:34
18:39
18:43
18:45
18:50
18:58
19:10
19:12
19:35
19:38
19:42
20:06
20:25
20:29
21:02
23:48
24:19
24:21
26:12



Greater Manchester Schools Cross Country Championships
at Leigh on Saturday 6th February 2010

Inter Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Club  Time
1 A Sixsmith Manchester 1445 26 JLynch Wigan
2 JNixon Stockport 1453 27 JRagan Oldham
3 RMoore Bolton 1456 28 MCampbell Bury
4  RGanose Manchester 1459 29 J Edwards Tameside
5 L Gregory Tameside 15:00 30 C Garvey Oldham
6  RHindley Tameside 1510 31 KReeves Stockport
7 A Burchill Trafford 1511 32 JDonnelly Tameside
8  TKneller Bolton 15116 33 A Bradford Manchester
9  JBundred Manchester 15:24 34 B Johnson Rochdale
10 JHudak Tameside 15:27 35 DRich Trafford
11 R Winrow Wigan 1532 36 (No.77) Unattached
12 K Conway Manchester 15:37 37 DWiliams Oldham
13 RPowell Trafford 1540 38 SWardle Oldham
14 JKay Bolton 1542 39 THamilton Manchester
15 D Johnson Bolton 16:02 40 J Brisbane Bury
16 L Moore Bolton 16:13 41 DPatton Wigan
17 J Saxon Tameside 16:14 42 A Theodossiadis Manchester
18 (No.75) Unattached 16:16 43 JJones Salford
19 AnDalton Rochdale 16:17 44 JWalker Manchester
20 A Carroll Manchester 16:18 45 S C-Meaney Stockport
21 JParry Wigan 16:22 46 (No.76) Unattached
22 JHorritt Oldham 16:27 47 K Brocklehurst Bury
23 JWalsh Rochdale 16:31 48 TlLee Oldham
24 J Morse Trafford 16:33 49 S Lowe Stockport
25 RBooth Tameside 16:38
Inter Boys — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated
1 Manchester 77 — 1 ASixsmith 4 RGanose 9 JBundred 12 KConway 19 AcCarroll 32 ABradford
2 Tameside 90 — 5 LGregory 6 RHindley 10 J Hudak 17 JSaxon 24 RBooth 28 JEdwards
3 Oldham 192 — 21 JHorritt 26 JRagan 29 CGarvey 35 D Williams 36 SWardle 45 TlLee
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16:40
16:42
16:52
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:58
17:11
17:15
17:20
17:24
17:27
17:30
17:35
17:39
17:40
17:46
17:47
18:18
18:27
18:27
18:51
19:32
21:11



Greater Manchester Schools Cross Country Championships
at Leigh on Saturday 6th February 2010

Senior Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Club  Time

1 RichesOL Wigan 14:57

2 OHardman Bolton 1551

3 A Howarth Wigan 15:58

4 J Augsberger Oldham 16:48

5 B Cordingley Trafford 16:57

6 B Faulkner Bolton 17:16

7 G Conroy Bury 1851

8 JlLee Bury 20:26

9 R Morovey Wigan 23:12

Senior Girls — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams
Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email: graham@race-results.co.uk St
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Pos Name Cat/Pos

1 R Worland
2 MCrehan

3 CKays

4 J Johnston
5 TJeris

6  JMorris

7 C Preece

8 DCoyle

9  JRoden

10 JWignall

11 C Greenwood
12 BCoop

13 Z Heywood
14 DSimpson
15 Jlittlehales
16 A Kay

17 C Rawlinson

1 Tameside

2 Bury

3 Manchester
4 Stockport
5 Oldham
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Greater Manchester Schools Cross Country

at Leigh on Saturday 6th February 2010
Senior Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club Time

Tameside
Wigan
Tameside
Bury
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Tameside
Trafford
Manchester
Bury

Bury

Bury
Tameside
Bury
Trafford

19:35
19:45
20:00
20:19
20:20
20:25
20:30
20:35
20:49
21:03
21:10
21:26
21:27
21:30
21:53
22:10
22:13

Senior Boys — TEAM RESULTS

28 — 1 RWorland
43 — 4 J Johnston
46 — 5 T Jervis
76 — 6 JMorris
107 — 19 A Doherty

18 T Powell Trafford

19 A Doherty Oldham

20 J Stringfellow Bury

21 T Allertson Bury

22 B Roberts Bury

23 NHeaviside Manchester

24 A Gardner Oldham

25 W Molyneux Manchester

26 T Honeyborne Manchester

27 JDickinson Bury

28 S Greenwood Bury

29 | Baldwin Tameside

30 J Arnot Stockport

31 T Gardner Oldham

32 S Whittaker Stockport

33 PCotman Oldham

3 C Kays 9 JRoden 15 JlLittlehales

12 B Coop 13 Z Heywood 14 DSimpson
7 CPreece 11 C Greenwood 23 NHeaviside
8 DCoyle 30 J Arnot 32 S Whittaker
24 A Gardner 31 T Gardner 33 PCotman

graham@race-results.co.uk S

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight
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22:28
22:40
23:02
23:14
23:28
23:30
23:43
23:50
23:58
24:00
24:15
24:41
25:20
27:18
28:18
31:10



